OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sunnuntai kopsut

Mol 112/3]4]56]7]8]910]11]12]13(14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 5/3|3|3|3|3|3 4 13 /33,3 3|3 |43 58

313
1l Valtterivarmola |5 /33|42 /33|14, 3,42 2,33 |3/|2|5]3 -1 57
2 | Jori Nurminen 4 3/3/3/3|3/5 6 2|4\|2 3|37 2|37 4| +9 67
3  Jenni Gronvall 7 6 3|44, 3|3|5 37 5 4,4 4 4, 4|63 |+21 79

Sunnuntai kopsut * 17.05.2024 05:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1019007
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1019007

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

53 4 | 3 |37
9 14| 4 |13
1
11231
2
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304 ]5]6]7 8]0 ]10/11]12]13 14 [15]16]17 18 Tot L
Par 513/ 3|33 3|3 /33|43 |3/3 3|33 /|43 58

3
2
1
1
1

3
3

3

37,5 127,53 |3
12118 1 15| 5 | 6
1 2 |1
2 2 | 2 1
1 1
1 1 1
1 1

Sunnuntai kopsut * 17.05.2024 05:24 (2)

3.3 4.7
10 | 16

3
7
1
1
1

3
8
1
1
1

6 33677
17 | 11 | 9.7
8 |15%
2 | 25 |46%
1 1 11 20%
1 5 9%
1 4 7%
1 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1019007

